Innleste verdier:

Egenlast
ﬁL I Snelast

Tak
Egenlast U.G.

600 6000
Nyttelast U.G.

1,00
2,00
26
0.26
0.60

Formfaktor wupl = 0,800

Last pr meter drager:

Egenlast
Sneg/nyttelast
BRUDDLAST

BEREGNINGSREGLER:

4,79
7,61

kN/m2
kN/m2
grader
kN/m2
kN/m2

kN/m
kN/m

16,01 kN/m

NS 3470-1 5. utg -NS 3470-2 1. utg - NS 3472 2. utg - NS 3491 1.utg- NS 3490 2. utg

TRE-DIM vs.o0 LASTBEREGNING
TRE-KONSTRUKSJONS DIMENSJONERING

TRE-DIM LASTBEREGNING
Dato : 16.02.2013 Tid: 08:35:00

Garasje
Haugesund

Programmet er levert av Byggsafe AS




